

Pachet Papetărie + Produse Curățenie

I.D.: 83870788

Data publicarii	21.06.23	Coduri CPV	30192700-8
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

Pretul estimativ: 1.949,58 RON - 1.949,58 RON

Descriere: 1 ALONJE PVC Set 100 0,21 21,01 2 BIBLIORAFT PP 8CM CU BUZUNAR DIV CUL buc 5 6,30 31,51 3 CAPSATOR C12 buc 2 16,81 33,61 4 HARTIE COPIATOR A3 500COLI/TOP buc 1 40,34 40,34 5 HARTIE COPIATOR A4 80 G/MP 500 COLI/TOP top 40 17,65 705,88 6 FLUID CORECTOR UHU 20ML buc 5 5,88 29,41 7 DOSAR CARTON SINA buc 400 0,63 252,10 8 DOSARE PVC buc 150 0,51 76,89 9 FOLII PROTECTIE A4 CRISTAL 90 MICR buc 500 0,29 147,06 10 LIPICI BIC buc 2 10,08 20,17 11 MINE CREION MECANIC ROTRING 0.5 2B buc 5 4,20 21,01 12 MINA CREION ROTRING 1MM Set 5 4,20 21,01 13 PIX PASTA ALBA STRA buc 30 0,84 25,21 14 POST IT 76/76 MM buc 6 1,26 7,56 15 REGISTRU INTRARE IESIRE A4 200 FILE buc 4 25,21 100,84 16 SPRAY MONITOR buc 1 8,40 8,40 17 STICK MEMORIE 64GB buc 1 46,22 46,22 18 SUPORT VERTICAL NEBO buc 5 8,40 42,02 19 TONER HP CE435/436/278/285 buc 3 50,42 151,26 20 CERERE SUCCESIUNE buc 100 0,84 84,03 21 SOLICITARE DESCHIDERE SUCCESIUNE buc 100 0,84 84,03
